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round back
SIN#: 33721

pictured model
GR211 Q24 MS TL

Grid round mid back task with mesh seat and T-style

height adjustable arms.

features and benefits

4 300

UPS

standard

e Superior ergonomics and cool mesh style ideal for intensive environments.
e High quality, 3.2lb closed cell molded foam. 7 ply waterfall seat relieves leg pressure. Tailored seat cushion.
e Composite nylon frame with quick set 3.5” range height adjustable lumbar.
¢ High back includes height adjustable headrest.
e Matching swivel, and stool in 300 Ib weight capacity. Matching task and stool in 400 Ib weight capacity.

ricin

all models are priced armless

high back includes height adjustable headrest
Model

GR210 Q22
GR210 Q23
GR210 Q24
GR210 Q25
GR210 Q28
ADDITIONAL OPTION
GRHUB

Description

Posture Back
Basic Synchro
Weight Activated
Deluxe Synchro
Multi Function

Upholstered Back

Gr1 Gr2
937 961
958 980
1013 1036
1035 1057
1054 1076
79 110

Gr3 Gr4 Gr5

984
1003
1059
1080
1099

141

Gré6

1035
1054
1110
1131
1150

991
1010
1066
1087
1106

1010
1030
1086
1106
1126
153

179 213

246

Gr7 Gr8 Gr9 Gri10

1059
1078
1133
1155
1174

1087
1106
1162
1183
1203

1106
1126
1182
1203
1222

1131
1150
1206
1227
1246
287

313 346

For more detailed information on the mechanisms and their functions, please see pages 3-4.

medium back

Model

GR211 Q22
GR211 Q23
GR211 Q24
GR211 Q25
GR211 Q28

ADDITIONAL OPTION
GRHUB

measurements

Model Style

GR210 High Back

GR211 Medium Back
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Description
Posture Back
Basic Synchro
Weight Activated
Deluxe Synchro
Multi Function

Upholstered Back

Overall
W 25D 25 H 47
W 25D 25H 39

Gr1 Gr2
901 923
918 941
976 998
997 1020
1015 1037
79 110

946
963
1021
1042
1061

Gr3 Gr4 Gr5 Gré6
954 973 997 1021
972 991 1015 1040
1029 1048 1072 1097
1051 1070 1093 1118
1068 1087 1111 1136
153 179 213 246

141

Gr7 Gr8 Gr9 Gri0

1051
1068
1126
1147
1164

1070
1087
1145
1166
1183

1093
1111
1168
1190
1208
287

313 346

For more detailed information on the mechanisms and their functions, please see pages 3-4.

Seat

SW 20.5 SD 18.5 SH 16.5-21
SW 20.5 SD 18.5 SH 16.5-21

Back
BW 19 BH 24
BW 19 BH 24

COM Yardage
1.00
1.00

All measurements are approximate and can change depending on the configuration chosen.

**Black, Red, Wine, Orange, Green, Blue, White, or Grey.
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arm choices

T4 - $195 TC - $146 TE - $304 TL - $160 TS - $299 D3 - $175

T-style, angled, T-style with T-style with gel T-style with T-style arm with T-style, height and
with urethane pad. urethane pad. comfort pad. Height urethane pad. urethane pad width adjusta-
4-way adjustable. Height adjustable. adjustable. For lower arm and swing back ble arm. Arm
heights. Height (75°), height pads pivot and
adjustable. adjustable slide backward &
forward.

arm upgrades

ysel - pub

Code Description List Price
WAB Width Adjustment Brackets — 2” horizontal arm adjustment. (standard on T4 & D3 arms) $40
G Gel Pad Upgrade - (available on TC, TL, and TS arms) $125
options & upgrades
Code Description List Price
BACK
BAA Q25 Back Angle Adjustment — Allows adjustment 5° forward or 5° rearward on the Q25 mechanism $86
SEAT
ASD Adjustable Seat Depth - 2.5” travel; 1.25” forward, 1.25” rearward. Included on Q24 mechanism. $92
MS Mesh Seat (19.5”) - Replaces standard upholstered seat. Not available with SE, WS, BPA or PAA $80
TLCM Energy Absorbing TLC Memory Foam Seat - 5.2 Ib. TLC memory foam seat replaces standard foam seat. $64
WS Wide Seat - Changes existing seat width to 24”. Not available with (MS) Mesh Seat option. $129
BASES/CASTERS
BSB 25", 5 Leg Black Composite Spider Base — Black finish with 75mm non-hooded carpet casters. $19
PAB 25", 5 Leg Cast Aluminum Spider Base - Polished aluminum finish with 75mm non-hooded carpet casters. $109
CAB 26", 5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base - Black Finish. $89
CAC 26", 5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base - Chrome finish. $76
STW Soft Twin Wheel Casters — For use on hard floors. $27
SWB Hard Floor Braking Casters - Brakes steady chair as user sits. Not available for PAB or BSB bases. $59
CHAIR HEIGHT
CYLS Short Cylinder - 15.75” - 18.50” cylinder height. N/C
CYLT Tall Cylinder - 19.00” - 23.25"” cylinder height. N/C
SIZE
SE Small Edition - Made specifically for smaller users. Seat width and seat depth are reduced by 1.5".

Not available with (MS) Mesh seat option. N/C
TSD Tall Seat Depth - Adds 2.5” to standard task seat depth. Tall (CYLT) cylinder included. $133
SPECIALTY
CAL 133 Flame Guard - Chair made to conform to CAL 133 spec. $68 per yard used
SC Semi Custom - Moderate modifications to meet specifications CFP
TRFS Temperature Regulating Foam - Seat only $52

For more information on Arm Choices, Options & Upgrades, please see pages 5-6.
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