





pictured model

GR211 Q24 MS TL

Grid round mid back task with mesh seat and T-style height adjustable arms.



features and benefits

- Superior ergonomics and cool mesh style ideal for intensive environments.
- High quality, 3.2lb closed cell molded foam. 7 ply waterfall seat relieves leg pressure. Tailored seat cushion.
- Composite nylon frame with quick set 3.5" range height adjustable lumbar.
- High back includes height adjustable headrest.
- Matching swivel, and stool in 300 lb weight capacity. Matching task and stool in 400 lb weight capacity.

pricing

all models are priced armless

high back includes height adjustable headrest

	Model	Description	Gr 1	Gr 2	Gr 3	Gr 4	Gr 5	Gr 6	Gr 7	Gr 8	Gr 9	Gr 10
	GR210 Q22	Posture Back	937	961	984	991	1010	1035	1059	1087	1106	1131
	GR210 Q23	Basic Synchro	958	980	1003	1010	1030	1054	1078	1106	1126	1150
	GR210 Q24	Weight Activated	1013	1036	1059	1066	1086	1110	1133	1162	1182	1206
	GR210 Q25	Deluxe Synchro	1035	1057	1080	1087	1106	1131	1155	1183	1203	1227
	GR210 Q28	Multi Function	1054	1076	1099	1106	1126	1150	1174	1203	1222	1246
ADDITIONAL OPTION												
	GRHUB	Upholstered Back	79	110	141	153	179	213	246	287	313	346

For more detailed information on the mechanisms and their functions, please see pages 3-4.

medium back

	Model	Description	Gr 1	Gr 2	Gr 3	Gr 4	Gr 5	Gr 6	Gr 7	Gr 8	Gr 9	Gr 10
	GR211 Q22	Posture Back	901	923	946	954	973	997	1021	1051	1070	1093
	GR211 Q23	Basic Synchro	918	941	963	972	991	1015	1040	1068	1087	1111
	GR211 Q24	Weight Activated	976	998	1021	1029	1048	1072	1097	1126	1145	1168
de	GR211 Q25	Deluxe Synchro	997	1020	1042	1051	1070	1093	1118	1147	1166	1190
. 1 .	GR211 Q28	Multi Function	1015	1037	1061	1068	1087	1111	1136	1164	1183	1208
ADDITIONAL OPTION												
	GRHUB	Upholstered Back	79	110	141	153	179	213	246	287	313	346

For more detailed information on the mechanisms and their functions, please see pages 3-4.

measurements

Model	Style	Overall	Seat	Back	COM Yardage
GR210	High Back	W 25 D 25 H 47	SW 20.5 SD 18.5 SH 16.5-21	BW 19 BH 24	1.00
GR211	Medium Back	W 25 D 25 H 39	SW 20.5 SD 18.5 SH 16.5-21	BW 19 BH 24	1.00

All measurements are approximate and can change depending on the configuration chosen.

**Black, Red, Wine, Orange, Green, Blue, White, or Grey.



arm choices













T-style, angled, with urethane pad. 4-way adjustable.

T-style with urethane pad. Height adjustable.

T-style with gel comfort pad. Height adjustable.

T-style with urethane pad. For lower arm heights. Height adjustable.

T-style arm with urethane pad and swing back (75°), height adjustable

T-style, height and width adjustable arm. Arm pads pivot and slide backward & forward.

arm upgrades

Code	Description	List Price
WAB	Width Adjustment Brackets – 2" horizontal arm adjustment. (standard on T4 & D3 arms)	\$40
G	Gel Pad Upgrade – (available on TC, TL, and TS arms)	\$125

options & upgrades

Code	Description	List Price
BACK BAA	Q25 Back Angle Adjustment – Allows adjustment 5° forward or 5° rearward on the Q25 mechanism	\$86
SEAT ASD	Adjustable Seat Depth - 2.5" travel; 1.25" forward, 1.25" rearward. Included on Q24 mechanism.	\$92
MS	Mesh Seat (19.5") – Replaces standard upholstered seat. Not available with SE, WS, BPA or PAA	\$80
TLCM	Energy Absorbing TLC Memory Foam Seat – 5.2 lb. TLC memory foam seat replaces standard foam seat.	\$64
WS	Wide Seat – Changes existing seat width to 24". Not available with (MS) Mesh Seat option.	\$129
BASES/CAS	TERS	
BSB	25", 5 Leg Black Composite Spider Base – Black finish with 75mm non-hooded carpet casters.	\$19
PAB	25", 5 Leg Cast Aluminum Spider Base – Polished aluminum finish with 75mm non-hooded carpet casters.	\$109
CAB	26", 5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base – Black Finish.	\$89
CAC	26", 5 Leg Cast Aluminum Base – Chrome finish.	\$76
STW	Soft Twin Wheel Casters – For use on hard floors.	\$27
SWB	Hard Floor Braking Casters - Brakes steady chair as user sits. Not available for PAB or BSB bases.	\$59
CHAIR HEI	GHT	
CYLS	Short Cylinder – 15.75" - 18.50" cylinder height.	N/C
CYLT	Tall Cylinder – 19.00" - 23.25" cylinder height.	N/C
SIZE		
SE	Small Edition – Made specifically for smaller users. Seat width and seat depth are reduced by 1.5". Not available with (MS) Mesh seat option.	N/C
TSD	Tall Seat Depth – Adds 2.5" to standard task seat depth. Tall (CYLT) cylinder included.	\$133
SPECIALTY		
CAL 133	Flame Guard – Chair made to conform to CAL 133 spec. \$68 per	yard used
SC	Semi Custom - Moderate modifications to meet specifications	CFP
TRFS	Temperature Regulating Foam - Seat only	\$52
	For more information on Arm Chaicas, Options & Ungrados, places and	nagos 5 6

For more information on Arm Choices, Options & Upgrades, please see pages 5-6.